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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

MAN + HIAB 800 6x + 5x JIB WINCH + 8X4 + REMOTE

Prezzo

Costruzione

Anno

Id

Configurazione degli assi

Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Lunghezza
Larghezza

Descrizione
WMAH39Z706M443804

€ 152.500,-
Carico pesante
2006

TR1387

8x4

4

Manuale

445.875 km \ Tueks

ocoesendaal

Diesel

Euro 4

316 kW (430 PK)
36.000 kg
11.379 kg
24.621 kg

886 cm

255 cm
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